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urq. rulhltn!{lulJ
KRUT'6 THAT i*III( Pt'BtIC COHFAIIY LI}rITED KTB iPay Report

ftstomer rd I fft2 Curtdmat tltrn* : ernrm0eduflutuartol (rtuuonourlrrnor)
Srwka IYpc I 14 rrunrrdrrgrir6urhrmrutnrr (purches* &

fflcdw Ertq ?{}ngngf/

Frlnt Dth : 2aloilaa?t prlrtTlfiG : 11:25:03

Sglffug Ernk/Bnndr/Acount Cpq05r4/6 146034460

l}pc I Credil

$fi1

Rcncrone
ilo.

CiUzen ID/TaxID DDA Rcf.

21-35000a6865

21-360002686s

21-3600026865

2r-35m2586s

21-36@2686s

21-3@m26865

21-3500026865

2r-3600025865

2l-3600026865

z1-360m26865

21-36@26865

21-3600026865

21-36ff)026865

2l-36m02686s

sr.rs

0897089s98

0816887124

09r8419328

0956396785

08437S141

Emeil 17q6 Arno{nt

0064

I 005

9(x)6

10 006

1r @6

12 006

61.11001203

61{160517.18

614@51829

5146051845

623t0s027

615@38663

623@168s2

6231rl84G0

6r,ffi051683

61.N6051780

61rt6051691

514{s,51772

614@51799

61.N6051659

tnaur*utro,rtxrrqrai

tnaurerhuautfr

rnf,urndtr*rlrrra

ruRur*dtnftu.r4

rnnurrdruadrdu
rrmrnrCrurufir{lus

tffiuld1r]eJ{lrt{

rnfiu1nd1urlhuc.,

uun.uulr

uun.acrfial

8tli.dll11

oilrr.d1{Eu

aLm.$ru1rm

eu*.reu1n:

nulCcrlu
auruto
nule-Crlu
ar{ru1q

nuldcrtu
aqfu"}n

rrulidrlu
Buful,

naliCrIu
aq.unf,

nslddr'tu
Eqfne
nutn'irlu
au{u15

nsldCrlu
sBIU.te

nuln'Crtu
au(rt5
nstaldrlu
o4fu-ls
ngln:Cr?u
au(u'r.
nulCCrlu
aqfure
nuldn'riu
aq(llln

29.10

58.20

29.10



urr. fu1fi1ttrl{tus
XNUMG THAI EANI( PUEUC q)}FAT{Y LlrlTED lfiE iPay RGport

Adornrrld: m2 Cusnornsrllarnc: c?tym$sdvflu*qrnf{rluuanrurlrurru)
$6rutrt Type : t4 :runr.d1x+r$ufliuarulnr: (purchsse &

tffimswDcta: 24I$A2S4

ftint D.tc t 2al05ftA2t p{rntTtrc: 1I;25:03

Sendlng Banh/ lrrndr/Arsoud (E6161f/0r460J446O

Typc ! Credit

Citszcn IDlTrx ID DDARcf.

15 006

16 006

17 @6

r8 006

24 005

25 006

26 005

27 006

28 006

ELrB.6*rut

otn.*+1nrx&o

auq.frulnn

aua.feurrl

6Un.U,lllrl

BrJfr.lirrEyrm

oun.$1.1

oun-:{rxa

tttft.d'ttrrx

SIJR,ttfrl$uil

ou9.9}{$,

8ls.tr$]nu

Drj{.amuo

oufl.{$rr

aus.flrfu

ouf,,fislhr

Receiveing
A/C l{o.

Refcrane
]lo.

slrs

ilIl 2

Email Tran Amount

ze+0

145"s0

87.ru

145.50

?9.10

115,40

87.30

58.20

29.10

29.10

58.20

87.(30

58,20

29.10

29.10

58.20

61,16051713

6145051721

61{605178

6140401569

614605170s

6140295661

6r{6051640

6146051802

6236015228

623t387550

623139s577

6231416682

623&1s5r1

6216016828

62313m301

623m58871

nutCCrlu
auqls
fiuldrirtu
a4qI1h

rrotdCrlu
sq{rs
nsls-drtu
truryle

21-360002586s

21-36m02586s

21-3600026&55

2r-3600026865

21-360002686s

21-360002586s

21-360002585s

2l-36m0?6865

21-3$0m:686s

21-3600026865

21-3500026865

2r-3600026865

21-36m025865

21-360002686s

21-3600026855

21.360002586s

0878487788

0918379818

0e828@629

0835307335



Eft'crtvo Dots 24/05/25S4

Itom f,sclcvlrg Roooiratng
B*nk A/C t{o.

KTB lPay R.eport

Qffimar td : 002 estcrw flrrp : mrrrer&n{utirwttr;rc{ {r0uuanrut}rrurg)

Sorvicc Typo I 14 ttmtrdrtorfl*sruouutnll (purdlsoe &

Prirt D{tr t 2aloila$ll kfnt llrns: 11125:03

Sdldhg Eenk/Sranslt/ls@Bnt m6106 t4l6r{6034460

Typc: Credit

urfi 3

Email fren Amosnt

29,r0

87.30

29.1.0

s8,20

58.20

87-30

87.30

87.30

87.30

U61{0

87.30

203.70

lf6..l0

58.20

Rsferencr Cltrrn lD/Tax ID
ilo.

DDA Ref. sMs

0526514954

08532012s

0882811859

38 006

39 006

,to 006

41 005

42 006

5155038418

611ffi054437

6145051837

6150{31885

61s6038493

5156038280

6150t8485.1

5150337534

6156038395

61502.r35',24

61d10191882

615038742s

61560m442

6r50197557

nolCC'rtu
Dqfne
nukihrtu
6Uruln
rtrtCnrl,u
0q{u15

nstoirirtu
aI{u'ln
flotdBrlu
DUfUle

nnlCCrtu
orFIlr0

nuldCrtu
auqm
nutdrlrlu
auflln
nutscrtu
auqlB
trstdCrlu
aurnn
nukidrtu
aury1n

n0lnhrtu
oufu]e
noldCrlu
DUqnn

nulCCrtu
awunn

aun.{{ari0

0ufl.t?1do

0uq Hlto{rujlr"r

rnaulf,dlu8!t1lltfl1

rnnurssriunqrerfifl-l

rmsUraUllaqurixf,n

oufi.Urrdo.l

ouc.fsdr

arrn tl5rlrretr

auo.rirdo

BUfi.dr.m3qe

oum.uuol'ltr

ouq.rirru

aue.rl'riuE

2l-t6m2586s

21-35m025855

21-360002S6s

21-ffim026855

2r-3600025865

21-360002685s

21-3600026865

21-360m25S5

21-36000?6865

?i-360002686s

2r-3ffi26865

21-36m026ffis

21-35ffn26865

21-360CX)2686s



ItGm Ecca€ylog Rgcivc*ng nsceFverBanh A/CHo. ilerne

45 006 6156038539 ouu rjrunau

46 005 6f50215695 suer.rirudi:

47 006 6156038531 oun,ti-rn6-,r

iA 005 615@38566 oust.dnu*.r

"+9 006 6151769007 aurr"d.rulr

50 005 6156038558 ous.rjrrmn

5t 006 6150206947 oue,fia1

52 006 5155038361 oun {rura

53 006 6150532326 oun $mnaau

54 006 615603B345 oun udurrir

55 m6 6150143392 oun urdr

56 @6 6156038337 aun.furfiu

57 006 6156038329 ouf,.u1rl{rl

printD.b I ?F'fOStzOZt prhttlmG: 1l:25;0:l

Sandng Bao*/Breoefi/Accourt m6/0614/6f 46034480

Type: Credit

Citi:en ID/Trx fD DDA R.ef. 5HS

nrh 4

Emeil Tran ArnountRofwcnce
,b"

tr.rlniirtu
aufuta
nulCrirll
ilLFnn
nuliirlu
D4runn

lruldertu
Srttyle
mslCrhlu
a$(U1e

rtuliirlu
aq(uli
nrlCCrllu
aufure
nuk?rlu
ar{furs

ruliCrtr
aury1s
nfllCirtu
aqry'lt
nulCn'ltu
sq{uln
nllCCrlu
aqfuln
fitrldCitu
0ury18

rralCdrlu
alfu'rn

21-3600026865

21-36@02686s

21-3600026855

21-350002686s

21-36m2686s

zr^35{xrc26865

21-3500026855

21-350002586s

2[-3600026S6s

21-36m026855

2r-36ffi2686s

21-360002685s

2r.-360@26865

2r-360002686s

0987971451

0862116585

116.40

115.40

29, r0

58.20

87,30

29.r0

174.60

87.30

115.,|0

s8.20

58.20

58.20

58.20

115.40093130580



uln. fulft,rtnloltrs
lfiUl{c THAI BAXXFUOfIc CofipAr{y LIHITED Priil Dse | 24fi5/2021 Ffitrt tirrG I 1l:25:03

Soodlng Bank/ Brarch/Aooouot @6/0614/6I4G0j4460

Type : Credit

R€far"nce Citizen IDlTar ID DDA Rat. St,lS

KTB iPry RcDort

G{Btotrcr rd : 002 curnomer tlaanG ! arfi{E1g*du*lrxtrlnr[ {rouuanourJrulro)
f,crrha Typo: 14 flun1rdl*fitfiu$ruruulnrr {FurChaSe &

EftG(ilvc DrE, 24fi5nffi

ildl 5

Emall Tran Amount

29.r0

116.40

z5z.2o

29,10

29.10

s8J0

58.20

87"m

1f6/m

58.20

116.40

29.10

.185,00

58.20

29.10

Itsm Reciodng Recciveing
Blnl A/C t{o. llo.

63

64

55

56

62 006

6150r80980

615603843.t

6150503262

615@38590

6156038353

6156038655

6156038547

6416004887

6416004739

6411190666

6411 196001

54r6004755

6296016794

529tr)168*0

625016778

rrolicrlu
ar{rum

nulcdltu
EqqI5
naliCrlu
or+{u1B

ntlddrtu
auful6
noleirirlu
auql*
nulehrtu
0ufun
flutahltu
ouru"ln

ntt1dCrltt
aTfu1n

nulCCrtl
auau'rB

nolCCrtu
DVqla
nuliCrtr
ou(Unt

ndlniCrtu
aq(ule
nrlCarlu
dqrn.

0865651998

0954414812

084s656096

oug,ri'lulJ

ot$-ultfiE

aur.{tnrN

ovn-ilruura

tr,nUrndruruuorlri

rilqur*FilumsSrnfla{

tfifiurairuruolffi

tntrurrCrurri-rhu1

llffiutt$iluBdugnilron

tnrut*lruetfiutq*

umn*rlurqrou

r#ourrdrursir*d*.rrr

2l-3600025855

21-3600025865

21-360002685s

2l-3600026855

21-3ffi25865

2l-350002686s

zl-360002585s

21-3600026865

21-3600025E65

21-3600026855

21-3600025855

21-360@26865

21-3600025855

2r-36@026865

2r-35ffn2686s



lltt,
' (flrll oilpAr{y u}tr?ED KTB lpay Rcport

cttttomsr rd I 00? Cuttomer t{ame l *r:xsrf,*Cufirxtr:1ral (riutoa.rud*rrrar)

Print Orb I 2al05/202f Pdntfimt: ilt25;03

Sendlng lanf /kenct/lccount 006/ffi t4l6 146034{60

Tlpe: Crodit

DDA R€f.Receivcr
l{anrc

Refercntc!
Ho-

siis

uUr 6

Email Tran Arnount

006 6416m4836

006 6416m4704

006 6{r50046s0

sl 006

82 005

83 006

84 Q06

006

nu1dillu
DU.Um

nutiCrlu
Dqru'lf,

r:ule'Crtu
or#u1s
nuldirtu
aq(u,}a

fiuldd1llJ
dr+ry-rc

nuldCrlu
aqryle
nuliCrtu
aufuile
nutdri'rtu
ourura
mutdCrlu
auryle
nuldirtu
6uqnn
t'l01ii1lu
0qru'15

noldCrlu
aqru.ln

rrolc"Crlu
Eqrulr
rrotidrtu
arfQln

21-360m2686S

2r-360002ffi55

21-3600025865

21-3600026865

21-3600026855

2r-3600025865

2r-350ffI2685s

21.35mo2686s

21-3600026865

21-3600026865

2l-3600025865

21-3600026865

zt-360002686s

2r-3600026865

0800198598

0821697952

58.20

2e.10

145.$0

116-lm

29.10

58.20

tra.,6o

87.S

2e,r0

58.20

145.50

29.10

174.60

t74,fi

rtrauradrun'loflfliDlo

mmurneiruarhulnvli

0u9 t'r.t't'}}l

arcr.$wa{1H

au+r.r{ruLJ.r

aun,lslu:alor

ouq *Iuari

SUfl )l1r[s{

ora,n0.lr!n

or.m"nTuu

oun.dunxanro

oun.dulriun.r

oun, fifrr1n

oEf,[tus{trB{
087204r509



ulJr. su.is.lrntJluu
KRII'{6 TH^I BATK R,}BTIC 6*TFAT{Y UI{ITED KTB iPay Report

Crctomer rd I @2 cestomGr Name : dttlm0n{silrrfirJrol (rluuanrurlrturnr)

SarvleeTypa r 14 r'tanr:drrsalf,udrucculnrr (Furcilss€ &

GffG(ffvG Btt6| 2410512564

Itafti Raciorlng Rccr*vclng helvarfaat A/C tto. l{rrrc

Prir*Drb : 2.N/0V2021 Prirrtmma : 11:25:03

Scading Bffi f/ Bmndr/Affirot m5/08 t4lb146034460

Trpe: Gredit

Rctucne Odrcn ID/Tex ID
ito.

ilil1 7

Emell T?rn lmount

115.,t0

58.20

29.10

203.70

115..10

87)?0

116.;t0

26r.9

87.30

29.10

58.20

s8.20

58.20

281"30

88 offi

89 CI06

90 006

9r offi

006

95ffi

96 006

97 006

98 offi

DOA Ref. slrs

0613308600

04573797M

451CIo12144

6416004747

4510031270

6290171321

6295016689

6291658100

62950166s4

62916635.13

6a91368668

6295016786

6e913s9t{5

6291359227

61s016697

6296016581

nsliCrtu
au,une

natCair?u
8r#u1E

nutdirlu
ilwns
f]utdnllu
au(u1s

tratajirlu
auqns
nulicrlu
auqnn
nulCCrtu
a?qrln
nulCdrlu
aqrura

fl0l*'C'rtu
Dt{ruls
fisldr{rlu
0ufune

naleiirlu
aq.uxe
nulCCrlu
ol{.u'la

nalaarlu
sIrns
nr,lCCrlu
aqrum

oun.nr;uri't

oun.6"rfl1}.nftr

oun.n:hnnt

qus,tlr{ou

sm,rirlt

ouo-r1r[rur,n

oufi.qTa,l

ouc.uu{l

auo duriao

Dufi,uTils11

orrn.f,tttxn

atn,{rlnqi

urm.funra{u

auo.tonrrr.r

21-36fi)02686s

21-3600026865

21.-360002686s

21'3600026865

2t-360002686s

21-35qD2686s

21-3600026865

21-360002686s

21-360m26865

21-360002@65

2r-3600025865

2t-360m2686s

2l-3600025865

21-3600026&5



urar [uletrntoluu
' I(EUilC D{AI ftr{K pr,Et IC C6tp^lar ut{rtED KTB lPay Report Prlnt Drb t 241051?f,27 FYotilm.: 1l:28:03 uilr I

Guetomor Harne : mntmin Cufl nrururnl (r[uuanrurlzuu g,) SeMl ng 8an k/ Bmnch/ Ac€ount 00O/06 14/6 146034460

Type: Credit

et-360m26865

2r-3600026855

21-3500026865

21.360002686s

21-360@26865

21-350m2.6865

21-360m25€6s

CIg10248243

0815342662

09+r527856

29.to

145.50

87.S

116.,10
I

145.50

58"20

29,10

0,s+f.Eo

nulCrhtu
aufula
nuliCrlu
otlru-la

:"iuliCllu
aqfule
nn'tCirlu
Er+fua
nriliCr?u
aqry"l8

ru'l,idrtu
DUrUle

fiuliCrlu
Dl+rur6

Scmica Type: '14 r-unrrdrt;rirfiurlirnlutnrr (purchase &

E{Secdvc Datar 24105f2564

tt+m Beciiering R.eodvelng ReceiverBank A/C ilo. Harme

102 00'5 6296016824 oua al;ilryo

103 006 6296016751 rrugl urar.iu

104 006 5290186116 oun crau.rnrgfl

105 m6 9830691683 orrs dI!n:1fr

106 m6 52%016727 aue fllrnx

f07 006 6290183214 auq uuo-rrir.rrlou

108 005 6296015638 aue.ilr;qru

GrandTot l

Beferene Citircn ID/Tar ID DOA Ref. Sl"lS
tlo Enrall Tran Amount


